

702 To MADHUBAN

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

BEVNIPUR

DIVISION

MM65Y-SC

LOHANSHYANPUR

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

M.B.No-1320

25th of 9th K 5th

60 SBD/ 2020-21

4th floor bill.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

39

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Construction of Road				
	from To 2nd Madhuban.				
Agency:-	Sri Sumant Kumar Jha.				
Agreement No:-	60/SB0/2020-21				
Agreement Date:-	13.30.1.2020 B.O.D.				
D.O.S:-	19-09-2020				
D.O.C:-	18-09-2021				
Date of entry:-	15-11-21				
	Abstract of Cost				
(1/1) pro. setting out pillars.					
2.00 Nos	At rate of (23) Nos				
	Rs 4139.50/each				Rs 8279.00

(2/2) pro. setting out pillars.					
6.00 Nos	At rate of (24) Nos				
	Rs 1916.25/each				Rs 11498.25
(3/3) clearing & grubbing					
the Road Land - - -					
0.530 Hect	At rate of (24) Nos				
	Rs 52970.33/Hect				Rs 28021.27
(4/4) pro. excavation in					
land using - - -					
73.75 m ³	At rate of (24) Nos				
	Rs 75.52/m ³				Rs 5573.25
(5/5) pro. construction of					
embankment with					
material obtained.					

Continuation

c-o Rs 53371.25

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.R.	53	3212 =
			borrow pits - - -		
			(Lead up to 1000.0m)		
409.204m ³			Hydrup (24) TmB		
			CR 190.36/m ³	R	77896 =
(6/6)			pro. construction of		
			embankment - - -		
			(Lead up to 100.0m)		
954.819m ³			Hydrup (24) TmB		
			CR 154.28/m ³	R	147308 =
(7/7)			pro. construction of		
			Subgrade with well grade.		
684.75m ³			Hydrup (25) TmB		
			CR 172.04/m ³	R	131499 =
(8/8)			pro. construction of		
			R.S.D. with well grade.		
919.986m ³			Hydrup (25) TmB		
31.391m ³			Hydrup (39) TmB		
951.377m ³			CR 3330.32/m ³	R	3168389 =
(9/9)			pro. laying spreading &		
			compacting B.E.M		
			Gravel - - - - -		
354.322m ³			Hydrup (25) TmB		
354.322m ³			CR 4139.65/m ³	R	1791798 =
78.461m ³			CR 4139.65/m ³	R	1791798 =
432.838m ³			CR 4139.65/m ³	R	1791798 =
(10/10)			pro. supplying pavers		
			Coal (CS-1) - - -		

Continuation

C.O R 5370261 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.O.B	53	702612 =
3771.50 m ²	Hyndep (37)	TrkB			
	CRs	43.39/m ²			Rs 163648 =
(11/11)	pro supply of tack coat				
	(RS-1)	- - - - -			
3771.50 m ²	Hyndep (37)	TrkB			
	CRs	14.84/m ²			Rs 55969 =
(12/12)	pro - Mid Seal Surface				
3771.50 m ²	Hyndep (37)	TrkB			
	CRs	222.70/m ²			Rs 839913 =
(13/13)	pro - Construction of				
	concrete				
	proposed	- - - - -			
(16/20)	Hyndep (36)	TrkB			
153.0 m ²	CRs	7559.84/m ²			Rs 1156663 =
	- - - - -				
(14/17)	pro - & final layer of				
	masonry signboard.				
2.0 Nos	Hyndep (23)	TrkB			
	CRs	9693.64/each			Rs 19387 =
(15/23)	pro - Road marking				
	with hot applied.				
246.0 m ²	Hyndep (38)	TrkB			
	CRs	721.95/m ²			Rs 177500 =
(16/24)	pro - E/w in execution				
	in foundation - el.				
Continuation					
	C.O				Rs 7783438 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F	77	8343822
114.474m ²	11/25	114.474m ²			
		CR 279.09/m ²			3194922
		pro. 1st class bedding			
		on well compacted			
		local sand			
13.57m ²	18/26	13.57m ²			
		CR 493.78/m ²			667122
		pro. p.c. M15 in p.c.			
		Foundation			
10.28m ²		10.28m ²			
		CR 606.14/m ²			623122
		pro. Head Wall in			
		brick masonry work			
95.544m ²	19/27	95.544m ²			
		CR 5975.33/each			5709072
		pro. laying RCC pipe			
		M83 for 600mm Q.			
22.50m	20/28	22.50m			
		CR 2642.18/m			5940422
		pro. laying RCC pipe			
		M83 for 1000 Q.			
15.0m	21/29	15.0m			
		CR 3689.65/m			5534522
		pro. plastering with			
		cr. (1:4) on bricks			

Continuation

e.d

R 857002622

Continuation

621367²

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Memorandum of Payment ATC Bill					
i) 8% Security Deposit				49,709 =	
ii) 1% Income Tax =				6,214 =	
iii) 1% C.W.S.T =				6,214 =	
iv) 1% S.W.S.T =				6,214 =	
v) 1% Labourers =				6,214 =	
vi) Royalty				63,584 =	
vii) Design Fee				27,593 =	
TOTAL Due =				1,65,742 =	
By Cash =				4,55,625 =	
				6,21,367 =	

Passed for Rs 6,21,367 = Rupees
(Six Lakh Twenty Thousand Three
Hundred Sixty Seven) only.

Senior Divisional Accounts Officer
R.W.D. Works Division, Benapur

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works, Division
Benapur

21/11/21

Continuation